
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

ARDON®TWIST 

OUTDOOR LOWSHOES 

 



  

ARDON®TWIST 

OUTDOOR LOWSHOES 

G3317                       G3318                   ARTICLE 

COLOUR 
MATERIAL  
Upper   
Lining 
Sole 
Insole 

black                            navy                     
 
SOFTSHELL type fabric 
laminated breathable MESH fabric 
Phylon/rubber, bonded technology 
BASIC 

10 pairs 
1 pair 
 

SIZE 
  
UNIT 
 

PACKAGE 
Units in a carton 
Units in a box 

DESCRIPTION 

Leisure low shoes in an attractive design. Upper is made of breathable and partially waterproof material. 
The light sole ensures high user comfort. 

DIMENSIONS 36–41 42–44       45-48  
Carton H x W x D (cm) 59 x 31 x 45,5 61,5 x 34,5 x 47,5        64 x 36 x 49,5  
Carton (cbm) 0,083 0,101        0,114  

   

 

36-46                          36-46                       
  
pair 

Size EUR 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 

Insole length mm - 240 247 253 260 267 274 280 287 293 300 307 - - - - - 

Foot length cm - 23,5 24,2 24,8 25,5 26,2 26,9 27,5 28,2 28,8 29,5 30,2 - - - - - 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CODE EAN CARTON WEIGHT 

(KG) 
         UNIT WEIGHT 

(KG) 

G3317/36 8592390115577 8.90 0.890 

G3317/37 8592390115584 9.00 0.900 
G3317/38 8592390115591 9.45 0.945 
G3317/39 8592390115607 9.75 0.975 
G3317/40 8592390115614 10,00 1,000 
G3317/41 8592390115621 10.60 1.060 
G3317/42 8592390115638 10.90 1.090 
G3317/43 8592390115645 11.10 1.110 

G3317/44 8592390115652 11.25 1.125 
G3317/45 8592390115669 11.40 1.140 

G3317/46 8592390115676 11.50 1.150 

 
G3318/36 
G3318/37 
G3318/38 
G3318/39 
G3318/40 
G3318/41 
G3318/42 
G3318/43 
G3318/44 
G3318/45 
G3318/46 
 
 
 
 

 

 
8592390115683 
8592390115690 
8592390115706 
8592390115713 
8592390115720 
8592390115737 
8592390115744 
8592390115751 
8592390115768 
8592390115775 
8592390115782 

 
 

 
8.90 
9.00 
9.45 
9.75 

10,00 
10.60 
10.90 
11.10 
11.25 
11.40 
11.50 

 
 

 
0.890 
0.900 
0.945 
0.975 
1,000 
1.060 
1.090 
1.110 
1.125 
1.140 
1.150 

 
 

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


